ENNIS A&M CLUB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The Ennis A&M Club Scholarship is \$1000 awarded to a high school student graduating from an Ennis, TX School and entering Texas A&M University at College Station, Texas (Blinn team is not acceptable). The scholarship recipient is selected by the officers of the Ennis A&M Club and announced at the Ennis Aggie Muster on April 21st of each year. Payment is \$500 per your first two semesters of study. Prior to receiving the second semester payment, the recipient must have a first semester grade point ratio of at least 2.0 and must furnish a copy of first semester grades to the Treasurer of the Ennis A&M Club. If a first semester 2.0 GPR was not achieved, the recipient may forfeit the second semester payment.

Name:			Telephone
Address	(city,	state,	zip)
Parent(s) or Guardian			
Name of your High School			
High school grade average for 3½ years	SAT or ACT score	Please attach your high scho	ol transcript.
Have you been accepted for admission t	o Texas A&M University at College S	tation, TX? YES	NO
Your anticipated course of study(major)			
Extra-curricular activities (attach separate sheets if necessary)			
Other achievements, comments (attach separate sheets if necessary)			

On separate sheets, please answer the following questions in essay form: (Please limit your answers to one page per question)

- Why did you choose to attend Texas A&M University?
- How will you finance your college education?

Please attach one (1) reference letter from a person other than a relative. PLEASE NOTE: IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO INSURE THAT ALL INFORMATION AND ATIACHMENTS REQUIRED BY THIS APPLICATION ARE SUBMITIED TO THE ENNIS A&M CLUB FOR APPLICATION TO BE CONSIDERED.

Your Signature:

Date:

SUBMIT YOUR COMPLETED APPLICATION NO LATER THAN

1st week in April, please check each year for actual date

Mail or deliver to: Ennis High School Guidance Office Attn: Ennis A&M Club Scholarship Committee 2301 Ensign Road Ennis, Texas 75119